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Fanaanaae 1

Hondnniwd dns

nanidy

(%)

Susdumnnindafo Juasu Faumlan

fiiun (Wumiaw)/
yarmlkh

FITCH  s&p (Wurrm)

yaFAam
Aman i
aonifiudneiy
(Wuum)

Jauaruae yas
TIAMAINTIN
aonudeiy

(Wuum)

wusmu

Jauareas

yan
nindau
qnd

nsasulunannindsinolsend 802,338.59 100.00 802,338.59 97.04
niwsInu 802,338.59 100.00 802,338.59 97.04
Uaeinvnasvusauesissuhmtd 802,338.59 100.00 802,338.59 97.04
JPMINCC JPM Income Fund C 173.40 802,338.59 100.00 802,338.59 97.04
(acc) - USD
Rushnsuias 28,609.81 3.46
Uszianaaundng 28,607.81 3.46
BAY - S/A SUIANSNTIATALSN 28,521.58 28,589.64 3.46
110 ()
BANK BANK DEPOSIT-USD Aa2* 18.54 18.17 0.00
DEPOSIT-US
D
Usznnnszudsain 2.00 0.00
BAY - C/A SUNAITNTIATAEISHN 2.00 2.00 0.00
0 (M)
nsflavfuaruidasnsisnislusuinnTaslddggidaont 2,012.87 0.24
dyaraduasvivlsanddiomta 2,012.87 0.24
Suninddunamiaugu (6,190.62) (0.74)
Auninddu 0.50 0.00
nfausu (6,191.11) (0.74)
802,338.59 100.00 826,770.66 100.00

winame  * duduanindadia (Rating) vavWaanasians
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Aunsweigndaaniida

FuKgAINUR S ngaITIuNG a1 Audda (Kude)

(wie:un)

"fali'lensrasaun”
"fa'lailsgauniu"

872,247,741.03
44,140,443.13

57,344.45
2,524.76
13,790.00
54.28

916,461,897.65

2,965,921.40
18,628,292.04
912,012.48
8,601.67
20,303.96

22,535,131.55

893,926,766.10

863,759,097.45

13,312,789.01
16,854,879.64

893,926,766.10

10.3492
86,375,909.7446
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